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Economy

United States
China

India

Japan
Germany
Russian Federation
Brazil

France

United Kingdom
Italy

Mexico

Spain

Korea, Rep.
Canada

Turkey
Indonesia
Australia

Iran, Islamic Rep.
Poland
Netherlands
Argentina
Saudi Arabia
Thailand

South Africa
Egypt, Arab Rep.
Pakistan
Colombia
Malaysia
Belgium

Nigeria
Philippines
Sweden

United Arab Emirates
Switzerland
Venezuela, RB
Austria

Hong Kong SAR, China
Ukraine
Romania
Singapore
Algeria

Greece

Peru

Vietham

Chile

Norway

Czech Republic
Portugal
Bangladesh
Denmark
Kazakhstan
Israel

Hungary
Finland

Ireland

Qatar

Morocco
Kuwait

Belarus
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(millions of
international dollars)

15,094,000
11,347,459
4,530,861
4,381,290
3,221,135
3,031,377
2,304,646
2,302,946
2,287,072
1,979,219
1,760,946
1,511,952
1,503,604
1,397,983
1,243,427
1,131,166
892,740
839,572
813,293
723,585
720,488
686,176
605,019
568,216
521,964
488,420
474,113
449,876
425,277
411,372
392,679
391,800
380,513
378,089
375,815
354,628
353,510
331,392
324,342
316,741
313,552
303,987
303,342
301,728
295,741
282,721
273,662
270,650
269,127
228,616
218,393
217,492
216,752
202,446
186,848
166,282
163,659
154,019
142,477
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Economy

Slovak Republic
New Zealand

Iraq

Ecuador

Sri Lanka

Angola

Bulgaria

Syrian Arab Republic
Libya

Tunisia
Dominican Republic
Uzbekistan

Sudan

Ethiopia
Azerbaijan
Croatia

Serbia

Oman

Guatemala

Kenya

Tanzania
Lithuania
Lebanon

Yemen, Rep.
Costa Rica
Slovenia

Panama

Bolivia

Uruguay
Cameroon

Ghana
Turkmenistan
Uganda
Luxembourg
Macao SAR, China
El Salvador

Latvia

Nepal

Jordan

Cote d'lvoire
Paraguay

Trinidad and Tobago
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Cambodia
Afghanistan
Honduras

Estonia

Botswana

Bahrain

Albania

Equatorial Guinea
Cyprus

Congo, Dem. Rep.
Senegal

Georgia

Gabon
Macedonia, FYR
Mozambique
Burkina Faso
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(millions of
international dollars)

132,920
131,508
128,237
124,462
117,282
116,345
109,176
107,584
105,555
100,496
99,186
97,116
95,555
94,604
92,927
88,277
86,547
82,198
73,216
71,498
68,218
65,256
62,650
58,257
57,836
56,573
56,051
51,751
51,140
47,738
47,035
46,889
46,730
45,903
43,129
42,829
39,276
38,302
37,130
36,338
35,590
34,939
34,104
33,925
32,521
31,530
30,025
29,959
29,893
28,765
26,299
25,830
25,440
25,288
24,684
24,487
24,077
23,499
22,220
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165
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170
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172
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175
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177

Economy

Zambia

Jamaica
Madagascar
Brunei Darussalam
Papua New Guinea
Mauritius

Congo, Rep.
Armenia

Lao PDR

Chad

Mali

Nicaragua
Tajikistan
Namibia

Benin

Malawi

Rwanda

Kyrgyz Republic
Mongolia
Moldova

Haiti

Iceland

Niger

Guinea

Malta

Bahamas, The
Mauritania
Montenegro
Swaziland

Togo

Sierra Leone
Barbados

Burundi

Bhutan

Fiji

Suriname
Gambia, The
Lesotho

Central African Republic
Eritrea

Maldives

Guyana

Belize

Liberia
Seychelles

Cape Verde
Djibouti
Guinea-Bissau
Timor-Leste

St. Lucia
Solomon Islands
Antigua and Barbuda
St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Grenada

Vanuatu
Dominica
Comoros

Samoa

St. Kitts and Nevis
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(millions of
international dollars)

21,870
21,851 a
20,725
20,148
18,899 a
18,677
18,337
18,071
17,664
17,645
17,401
17,263 a
16,327
15,863
14,813
14,124
13,691
13,348
13,340
12,072
11,940
11,840
11,763
11,534
11,436
11,178 a
9,106
8,606
6,512
6,414
5,260
5,256 a
5,214
4,289
4,157
4,140 a
3,793
3,762
3,661
3,189 a
2,859
2,599
2,397
2,382
2,272 a
2,064
1,997
1,936
1,868 a
1,652 a
1,625 a
1,445 a
1,182 a
1,173 a
1,138 a
858 a
843
840 a
804 a
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(millions of
Ranking Economy international dollars)

178 Tonga 488 a
179 Micronesia, Fed. Sts. 384 a
180 S&o Tomé and Principe 347

181 Palau 310 a
182 Kiribati 256 a

American Samoa
Andorra

Aruba

Bermuda

Cayman Islands
Channel Islands

Cuba

Curacao

Faeroe Islands

French Polynesia
Greenland

Guam

Isle of Man

Korea, Dem. Rep.
Kosovo

Liechtenstein

Marshall Islands
Monaco

Myanmar

New Caledonia
Northern Mariana Islands
Puerto Rico

San Marino

Sint Maarten (Dutch part)
Somalia

South Sudan

St. Martin (French part)
Turks and Caicos Islands
Tuvalu

Virgin Islands (U.S.)
West Bank and Gaza
Zimbabwe

World 81,172,269

Low income 1,101,228
Middle income 36,572,928
Lower middle income 9,519,468
Upper middle income 27,049,166
Low & middle income 37,679,266
East Asia & Pacific 14,502,206
Europe & Central Asia 6,008,650
Latin America & Caribbean 6,989,484
Middle East & North Africa 2,315,227
South Asia 5,492,556
Sub-Saharan Africa 2,042,180
High income 43,688,051
Euro area 11,785,359

.. Not available. PPP is purchasing power parity; an international dollar has the same purchasing power over GDP as a U.S. dollar has in the United States.
Note: Rankings include only those economies with confirmed PPP GDP estimates. Figures in italics are for 2010 or 2009.

a. Based on regression; other PPP figures are extrapolated from the 2005 International Comparison Program benchmark estimates.

b. Includes Former Spanish Sahara. c. Includes South Sudan. d. Covers mainland Tanzania only. e. Data are for the area controlled by the government

of the Republic of Cyprus. f. Excludes Abkhazia and South Ossetia. g. Excludes Transnistria.
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